
H.4.2 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
(For Immediate Release) November 9, 19° 

flONPTTIQN OF WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER BANKS IN LEADING CITIES 

#!IESriEwE-
enmmercial "banks increased $472 million« ^ I ffinHiT 

November 2, 
i960 * 
In millions of dollars 

8 8 E 

Total loans and investments 
W m m and investments adjusted 1/ 
Loans adjusted l/ 

Commercial and industrial loans 
Agricultural loans 
ymmna to "brokers and dealers for purchasing 

or carrying: U. 8. Govt• securities 
Other securities 

Cther loans for purchasing or 
carrying1 U. S« Govt• securities 

Other securities 
Loans to nonbank financial institutions: 

Sales finance, personal finance, etc. 
Other 

Loans to foreign "banks 
Loans to domestic commercial "banks 
Real estate loans 
Other loans 

U. 8. Government securities - total 
Treasury bills ' 
Treasury certificates of indebtedness 
Treasury notes and U» S« "bonds maturing! 

Within 1 year 
1 to 5 years 
After 5 years 

Other securities 

Reserves with F. R. Banks 
Currency and coin 
Balances with domestic "banks 
Other assets - net 
Total assets/liabilities 

l i a b i l i t i e s 

Demand deposits adjusted 
U# S. Government demand deposits 
Interbank demand deposits: Domestic "banks 

Foreign banks 
Time deposits z Interbank 

Other 
Borrowings i From Federal Reserve Banks 

From others 
i / Tgvni naive of loans to domestic commercial "banks and 

reserves; individual loan items are shown gross. 
* Preliminary (San Francisco District). 

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

+ 
+ 

828 
356 
687 
215 
5 

184 
119 

2 
5 

+3,946 
+3,913 
+2,908 
+1,963 
+ 136 

+ 56 
- 71 

- 22 

- 39 

109,176 
107,792 
68,798 
31,650 
1,073 

629 
1,631 

138 
1,156 

3,776 
1,684 
690 

1,384 
. 12,527 
15,296 

29,305 
4,037 
1,458 

1,550 
17,485 
4,775 
9,689 

13,644 
1,205 
2,767 
4,155 

142,963 

59,886 
4,417 
12,120 
1,359 
1,539 
32,494 

307 
1,925 

after deduction of valuation 

+ 88 6 
+ 29 + 13 

- 27 
+ 472 + 33 

2 + 21 
+ 53 + 975 

261 +1,249 
- 369 +2,143 
+ 15 + 205 

+ 161 + 15 
„ 67 + 703 

l -1,817 
- 70 - 244 

175 + 326 
78 + 58 

+ 78 58 
+ 77 + 943 
+1,789 +5,463 

446 - 729 
+ 340 + 995 
+ 874 + 448 
• 111 + 3 
+ 23 + 56 
+ 73 +2,005 
- 556 - 180 
+ 490 + 157 
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5.4.2(a) ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OP WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER 

BANKS IN LEADING CITIES, NOVEMBER 2, i960 

Federal Reserve District 
New Phila- Cleve- Rich-

Atlanta Boston York delphia land mond Atlanta 

(In millions of dollars) 
A S S E T S 

Total loans and investments >,515 32,543 4,261 8,731 3,697 4,327 >
 1 !
 

1 1 1 4,436 32,134 4,185 8,698 3,621 4,254 
Loans adjusted l/ 2,930 21,095 2,902 5,057 2,121 2,659 
Commercial and industrial loans l,46o 11,678 1,264 2,019 847 1,171 
Agricultural loans 8 27 1 3 7 28 
Loans to brokers and dealers for 
purchasing or carrying: 

356 44 U. 8. Govt* securities 4 356 72 44 2 3 
Other securities 21 1,046 39 95 35 50 

Other loans for purchasing or 
8 carrying: U. 8. Govt, securities 5 29 10 10 11 8 

Other securities 12 375 56 128 20 69 
Loans to noribank financial 
Institutions: 
Sales finance, personal 

1,418 126 114 finance, etc. 151 1,418 126 229 114 133 
Other 65 337 72 101 79 119 

Loans to foreign banks 1 455 15 - - l 1 
Loans to domestic commercial banks 79 409 76 33 76 73 
Real estate loans 465 2,101 372 1,313 373 258 
Other loans 807 3,790 959 1,199 672 868 

V. 8. Government securities - total 1,098 8,121 944 2,724 1,209 1,271 
Treasury bills 182 1,577 89 483 113 164 
Treasury cert, of Indebtedness 54 591 32 125 75 91 
Treasury notes and U. 8. bonds 
maturing: 

54 360 66 Within 1 year 54 360 66 200 53 72 
1 to 5 years 594 4,217 594 1,663 784 769 
After 5 years 2l4 1,376 163 253 184 ' 175 

Other securities 4o8 2,918 339 917 291 324 

Reserves with F. R. Banks 599 4,394 554 1,024 465 530 
Currency and coin 72 270 68 133 78 63 
Balances with domestic banks 107 221 137 195 131 302 
Other assets - net 147 1,912 133 170 107 118 
Total assets/liabilities 5,868 44,118 5,609 10,834 4,884 5,853 

L I A B I L I T I E S 

Demand deposits adjusted 3,143 18,116 2,687 4,753 2,420 2,537 
U. 8. Government demand deposits 205 1,557 233 429 135 l4o 
Interbank demand deposits: 

455 589 871 Domestic banks 455 3,315 520 589 503 871 
Foreign banks 31 1,026 28 14 9 11 

Time deposits: Intexbank 26 1,183 27 l 2 6 
Other 780 6,381 978 3,115 860 1,152 

Borrowings: From F. R. Banks 11 15 - - . 52 9 12 
From others 33 1,171 kk 85 34 25 

Other liabilities 196 2,576 128 192 119 115 

C A P I T A L A C C O U N T S 560 4,000 508 1,023 387 471 1,023 

1/ Exclusive of loans to domestic commercial banks and after deduction of valuation 
reserves; individual loan items are shown gross. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



H. 4. 2(b) ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER 

BANKS IN LEADING CITIES, NOVEMBER 2, i960 (Cont'd) 

Federal Reserve Dj Lstrict 

Chicago 
St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San * 
Francisco 

A S S E T S 

Total loans and investments 
Loans and Investments adjusted l/ 
Loans adjusted l/ 
Commercial and industrial loans 
Agricultural loans 
Loans to brokers and dealers for 
purchasing or carrying: 
U. S. Govt, securities 
Other securities 

Other loans for purchasing or 
carrying: U. S. Govt, securities 

Other securities 
Loans to nonbank financial 
institutions: 
Sales finance, personal 
finance, etc. 

Other 
Loans to foreign banks 
Loans to domestic commercial banks 
Real estate loans 
Other loans 

U. 8. Government securities - total 
Treasury bills 
Treasury cert, of indebtedness 
Treasury notes and U. S. bonds 
maturing: 
Within 1 year 
1 to 5 years 
After 5 years 

Other securities 

Reserves with P. R• Banks 
Currency and coin 
Balances with domestic banks 
Other assets - net 
Total assets/liabilities 

14,978 3,081 1,728 3,863 4,779 22,673 
14,893 3,028 1,675 3,804 4,693 22,371 
8,879 1,924 1,128 2,332 2,922 14,849 
4,134 817 531 1,001 1,541 5,187 

34 14 23 225 32 671 

94 3 10 19 11 11 
193 25 7 13 21 86 

31 15 4 8 7 
209 24 7 26 180 50 

778 129 73 131 98 396 
181 90 22 97 134 387 
37 — <— - - - — - - 180 
85 53 53 59 86 302 

1,466 288 204 323 207 5,157 
1,938 550 269 529 745 2,970 

4,509 885 419 1,151 1,413 5,561 
424 121 31 131 153 569 
170 . 29 7 63 34 187 

231 98 27 101 115 173 
2,909 554 290 714 782 3,615 
775 83 64 142 329 1,017 

1,505 219 128 321 358 1,961 

1,952 4l6 202 . 525 6l4 2,369 
154 4o 15 43 50 219 
349 161 69 312 463 320 
308 53 52 94 214 847 

19,172 4,137 ,2,350 5,335 6,612 28,191 

L I A B I L I T I E S 

Demand deposits adjusted 
U. S. Government demand deposits 
Interbank demand deposits: 
Domestic banks 
Foreign banks 

Time deposits: Interbank 
Other 

Borrowings: Fran F. R. Banks 
From others 

Other liabilities 

C A P I T A L A C C O U N T S 

7,795 1,592 872 2,290 2,672 11,009 
711 106 109 136 207 449 

1,949 861 437 979 1,068 573 
55 4 4 2 16 159 
68 3 — — — «•» 11 212 

4,933 718 392 844 l,4o8 10,933 
175 11 1 21 - - — 

177 31 15 4o 55 215 
399 73 46 64 118 991 

1,479 352 190 46l 565 1,887 

V Exclusive of loans to domestic commercial banks and after deduction of valuation 
reserves; individual loan items are shown gross* 

* Preliminary. 
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